
Agustin Jesus Barrera 442

1/1/2006 3/31/2006
Q1-06

X

School Board District 6X

5030 SW 65 Avenue, South Miami, FL 33155

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      25,050.00            0.00



Agustin Jesus Barrera 442

1/1/2006 3/31/2006
1 1

Mallea, Jose 
7090 West 2nd Way
Hialeah, FL 33014

I public
servant

CH Delete
3/31/2006

1

     $250.00

Mallea, Jose 
7090 West 2nd Way
Hialeah, FL 33014

I city of 
miami/adm 
assistant 

CH Add
3/31/2006

2

     $250.00

Manzano, Jessee 
7430 SW 59th Court
Apartment #C-5
South Miami, FL 33143

I public
servant

CH Delete
3/31/2006

3

     $500.00

Manzano, Jessee 
7430 SW 59th Court
Apartment #C-5
South Miami, FL 33143

I city of 
miami/adm 
assistant 

CH Add
3/31/2006

4

     $500.00
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